No Player/Email Pos | Grad
[ ”
Rachel Moore “Rach 00 Tina Cardamone GK | 2014
2014 tinacardamone@yahoo.com
Height: 59" Weight: 140
High School: Madison GPA: 4.0 0 Madison Card GK 2014
Email: rachel@rachel-moore.com madicard@me.com
MIDFIELD/ W 1 Devon Peck GK 2014
1 DEFENSE College of William & Mary 3 dpeck9896@aol.com
2 Natalie Larkin D/M 2014
Natster.Larkin.96@gmail.com
[ ”
Annaugh Madsen “Peewee
2014 3 Charlotte Hyland FIM 2016
Height: 56" Weight: 120 charlotte hylandl6@yahoo.com
High School: WT Woodson GPA: 4.2
Email: a.madsenl7@verizon.net 4 Carlyn Baldwin M/D | 2014
P COMMITTED carlynsoccer@yahoo.com
V
DEFENSE/ T A\ _
17 MIDFIELD University of Virginia 6 Maire Shine F/IM | 2014
maireshine@yahoo.com
i _ 7 Claire Robbins D 2015
Kale“’n I“el]l claire.robbinsl3@verizon.net
Height: 58" Weight: 130 8 Hayley Norlin FIM | 2016
High School: South County GPA: 4.3 hayleynorlin4d4@gmail.com
Email: kaleigh.riehi@yahoo.com
COMMITTED 9 Olivia Fiegel F 2016
@ olivia.fiegel@gmail.com
18 nEFENSE Penn State University 0
11 Rachel McEntire FIM 2014
rachel.mcentire@yahoo.com
12 Katherine Bukovsky F/D 2014
katherine.bukovsky@ymail.com
13 Dakota Stephens M/D | 2014
dianstep@aol.com
Head Coach
Larry Best 14 Kahla Seymour F/M | 2014
703. 587.3379 kahlal4BRYC@aol.com
BRYCO95Elite@aol.com
15 Elysse Branton D/M 2014
Asst. Coach elyssebranton@gmail.com
Mark Riehl 16 Rachel M M/D 2014
ache oore
. 703.928.9582 rachel@rachel-moore.com
mriehl@theanderco.com
17 Annaugh Madsen D/M 2014
a.madsenl7@verizon.net
18 Kaleigh Riehl D 2015

kaleigh.riehl@yahoo.com

BRYC '95 Elite

Player Directory
www.bryc95elite.com

4

BRADDOCK
ROAD

2013 - 2014
Tournament Schedule
August Cup Aug 13
SOCA College Showcase Sep 13
CCL Fall "13
State Cup Fall "13
Discovery Cup Oct "13
CCL Showcase Williamsburg Nov "13
CASL Raleigh* Nov “13
Disney Showcase* Nov “13
Ultimate Cup Feb 14
Jefferson Cup Mar 14
Southern Showcase Apr “14
W-League Games May-Jul “14
USYS Nat. Championship Jul "14

*National League
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Christina Cardamone “Tina” Carlyn Baldwin “Car’ Rachel McEntire
2014 2014 2014
Height: 57" Weight: 140 Height: 5°3” Weight: 105 Height: 57" Weight: 120
High School: Chantilly GPA: 3.3 High School: Flint Hill GPA: 3.7 High School: West Springfield GPA: 3.0
Email: tinacardamone@vahoo.com Email: carlvnsoccer@vahoo.com Email: rachel.mcentire@yahoo.com
COMMITTED COMMITTED COMMITTED
MIDFIELD/ l FORWARD/

KEEPER University of lowa DEFENSE University of Tennessee 1 1 MIDFIELD  Old Dominion University
Madison Card “Madi” Maire Shine Katherine Bukovsky “Kat”
2014 2014 2014
Height: 5'8” Weight: 140 Height: 57" Weight: 120 Height: 5'6” Weight: 120
High School: Langley GPA: 3.4 High School: McLean GPA: 35 High School: Westfield GPA: 3.3

Email: madicard@me.com

Email: maireshine@vahoo.com

Email: katherine.bukovskv@vmail.com

COMMITTED (= COMMITTED
KEEPER FORWARD/ FORWARD/
Butler University MIDFIELD DEFENSE James Madison University
Devon Peck Claire Robhins Dakota Stenhens “D”
2014 2014
Height: 56" Weight: 142 Height: 57" Weight: 128 Height: 56" Weight: 127
High School: Cosby GPA: 4.2 High School: Oakton GPA: 4.1 High School: Woodgrove GPA: 3.7
Email: dpeck9896@aol.com Email: claire.robbins13@verizon.net Email: dianstep@aol.com
) COMMITTED COMMITTED
1 7 DEFENSE FORWARD/ S
KEEPER College of William & Mary 13 DEFENSE North Carolina State University &
Natalie Larkin “Nat” Hayley Norlin “H” Kahla Sevmour
2014 2016 2014
Height: 5'4” Weight: 120 Height: 54" Weight: 90 Height: 57" Weight: 136

High School: Woodrow Wilson GPA: 4.3
Email: natster.larkin.96@amail.com

High School: South County GPA: 4.3
Email: hayleynorlin44@gmail.com

High School: Trinity Christian GPA: 3.9
Email: kahlal4BRYC@aol.com

COMM COMMITTED
o DEFENSE/ 'TTED FORWARD/ 14 Forwaso Wig
MIDFIELD Princeton University MIDFIELD MIDFIELD Wake Forest University
Charlotte Hvland Olivia Fiegel Elysse Branton “EB”
2016 2016 _ 2014
Height: 54 Weight: 130 Height: 59" ) Weight: 135 Height: 5'5” Weight: 130
High School: Robinson GPA: 4.2 High School: Robinson GPA: 33 High School: Dominion GPA: 43
Email: charlotte_ hyland16@yahoo.com Email: olivia.fiegel@gmail.com _ Email: elyssebranton@gmail.com
3 FORWARD/ FORWAR DEFENSE/ COMMITTED W
MIDFIELD 9 15 )

MIDFIELD College of William & Mary



http://www.jasonstaples.com/blog/wp-content/uploads/2013/03/url.jpeg

